




ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
           UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

REVISED -TIME TABLE 
B.PHARMACY  

CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM 
 

 

(For 2017 and Later Batch Students) 

FOURTH SEMESTER 

 
(For NOV- 2019-  Batch Students) 

Day Date Time Code and Subject Title 
Monday 28.06.2021 FN BP401T: Pharmaceutical Organic chemistry - III 
Tuesday 29.06.2021 FN  BP402T: Medicinal Chemistry – I 
Wednesday 30.06.2021 FN BP403T: Physical Pharmaceutics - II 
Thursday 01.07.2021 FN  BP404T: Pharmacology - I 
Friday 02.07.2021 FN BP405T: Pharmacognosy & Phytochemistry - I 

 
SIXTH SEMESTER 

    
 

(For MAY 2020-  Batch Students) 

Day Date Time Code and Subject Title 
Tuesday 22.06.2021 AN BP601T: Medicinal Chemistry-III 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 AN BP602T: Pharmacology-III 
Thursday 24.06.2021 AN BP603T: Herbal Drug Technology 
Friday 25.06.2021 AN BP604T:Biopharmaceutics and 

Pharmacokinetics 
Saturday 26.06.2021 AN BP605T:Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 
Monday 28.06.2021 AN BP606T:Quality Assurance 
 

 
EIGHT SEMESTER 

    
 

(For MAY 2021-  Batch Students) 

Day Date Time Code and Subject Title 
Tuesday 22.06.2021 FN BP801T:  Biostatistics and Research Methodology 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 FN BP802T Social and Preventive Pharmacy 
Thursday 24.06.2021 FN BP804ET Pharmaceutical Regulatory Science 
Friday 25.06.2021 FN BP809ET: Cosmetic Science 
Saturday 26.06.2021 FN BP813ET: Pharmaceutical Product Development 
 
 
TIMING     FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN      -   2.00 P.M. TO 05.00 P.M. 
 
ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                               
DATE : 10.06.2021                    DR.V.SELVANARAYANAN                 
                                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - MAY 2021 

REVISED -TIME TABLE 
B.PHARMACY (LATERAL ENTRY) 
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM  

 

 
(For 2017 and Later Batch Students) 

FOURTH SEMESTER 

 
(For NOV- 2019-  Batch Students) 

Day Date Time Code and Subject Title 
Monday 28.06.2021 FN BP401T: Pharmaceutical Organic chemistry - III 
Tuesday 29.06.2021 FN  BP402T: Medicinal Chemistry – I 
Wednesday 30.06.2021 FN BP403T: Physical Pharmaceutics - II 
Thursday 01.07.2021 FN  BP404T: Pharmacology - I 
Friday 02.07.2021 FN BP405T: Pharmacognosy & Phytochemistry - I 

 
SIXTH SEMESTER 

    
 

(For MAY 2020-  Batch Students) 

Day Date Time Code and Subject Title 
Tuesday 22.06.2021 AN BP601T: Medicinal Chemistry-III 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 AN BP602T: Pharmacology-III 
Thursday 24.06.2021 AN BP603T: Herbal Drug Technology 
Friday 25.06.2021 AN BP604T:Biopharmaceutics and    

               Pharmacokinetics 
Saturday 26.06.2021 AN BP605T:Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 
Monday 28.06.2021 AN BP606T:Quality Assurance 
 

EIGHT SEMESTER 
    
 

(For MAY 2021-  Batch Students) 

Day Date Time Code and Subject Title 
Tuesday 22.06.2021 FN BP801T:  Biostatistics and Research                 

                 Methodology 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 FN BP802T Social and Preventive Pharmacy 
Thursday 24.06.2021 FN BP804ET Pharmaceutical Regulatory Science 
Friday 25.06.2021 FN BP809ET: Cosmetic Science 
Saturday 26.06.2021 FN BP813ET: Pharmaceutical Product  Development 

 
 
 
TIMING     FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN      -   2.00 P.M. TO 05.00 P.M. 
 
ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                               
DATE : 10.06.2021                    DR.V.SELVANARAYANAN                 
                                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - MAY 2021 

REVISED -TIME TABLE 
 

D.PHARMACY 
PART-I 

 
Day Date Time Code and Subject Title 

Tuesday 22.06.2021 AN 11: Pharmaceutics-I 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 AN 12: Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I 
Thursday 24.06.2021 AN 13: Pharmacognosy 
Friday 25.06.2021 AN 14: Bio-Chemistry & Clinical Pathology 
Saturday 26.06.2021 AN 15: Human Anatomy & Physiology 
Monday 28.06.2021 AN 16: Health Education and Community  

                                                    Pharmacy 
 

PART-II 
 

Day Date Time Code and Subject Title 
Tuesday 22.06.2021 FN 21: Pharmaceutics-II 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 FN 22: Pharmaceutical Chemistry-II 
Thursday 24.06.2021 FN 23: Pharmacology & Toxicology 
Friday 25.06.2021 FN 24: Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence 
Saturday 26.06.2021 FN 25: Drug Store and Business Management 
Monday 28.06.2021 FN 26: Hospital and Clinical Pharmacy 
 
 
 
TIMING     FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN      -   2.00 P.M. TO 05.00 P.M. 
 
ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                               
DATE : 10.06.2021                    DR.V.SELVANARAYANAN                 
                                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - MAY 2021 
REVISED -TIME TABLE 

 
PHARM .D. - INTEGRATED (6 YEARS)  

 
FIRST YEAR 

 
Day Date Time Code and Subject Title 

Tuesday 22.06.2021 FN 1.1:  Human Anatomy and Physiology 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 FN 1.2 : Pharmaceutics 
Thursday 24.06.2021 FN 1.3 : Medicinal Biochemistry 
Friday 25.06.2021 FN 1.4 : Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 
Saturday 26.06.2021 FN 1.5 : Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry 
Monday 28.06.2021 FN 1.6 : Remedial Mathematics 

1.6 : Remedial Biology 
 

SECOND YEAR 
 

Day Date Time Code and Subject Title 
Tuesday 29.06.2021 FN 2.1:  Pathophysiology              
Wednesday 30.06.2021 FN 2.2 : Pharmaceutical Microbiology 
Thursday 01.07.2021 FN 2.3 : Pharmacognosy and 

Phytopharmaceuticals 
Friday 02.07.2021 FN 2.4 : Pharmacology – I 
Saturday 03.07.2021 FN 2.5 : Community Pharmacy  
Monday 05.07.2021 FN 2.6 : Pharmacotherapeutics – I 
 

THIRD YEAR 
 

Day Date Time Code and Subject Title 
Tuesday 22.06.2021 AN 3.1 : Pharmacology – II 
Wednesday 23.06.2021 AN 3.2 : Pharmaceutical Analysis 
Thursday 24.06.2021 AN 3.3 : Pharmacotherapeutics – II 
Friday 25.06.2021 AN 3.4 : Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence 
Saturday 26.06.2021 AN 3.5 : Medical Chemistry  
Monday 28.06.2021 AN 3.6:  Pharmaceutical Formulations 
 

FOURTH YEAR 
 

Day Date Time Code and Subject Title 
Tuesday 29.06.2021 AN 4.1:  Pharmacotherapeutics – III 
Wednesday 30.06.2021 AN 4.2 : Hospital Pharmacy 
Thursday 01.07.2021 AN 4.3 : Clinical Pharmacy      
Friday 02.07.2021 AN 4.4 : Biostatistics and Research    

        Methodology 
Saturday 03.07.2021 AN 4.5 : Biopharmaceutics and 

Pharmacokinetics 
Monday 05.07.2021 AN 4.6 : Clinical Toxicology 
  

FIFTH YEAR  
 

Day Date Time Code and Subject Title 
Wednesday 07.07.2021 FN 5.1:  Clinical Research 
Thursday 08.07.2021 FN 5.2 : Pharmacoepidemiology and  

        Pharmacoeconomics 
Friday 09.07.2021 FN 5.3 : Clinical Pharmacokinetics and  

        Pharmacotherapeutic Drug Monitoring 
 
TIMING     FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN      -   2.00 P.M. TO 05.00 P.M. 
 
ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                               
DATE : 10.06.2021                    DR.V.SELVANARAYANAN                
                                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS - MAY 2021 

REVISED -TIME TABLE 
 

PHARM .D. - POST BACCALAUREATE (3 YEARS)  
 
     FIRST YEAR 

 
Day Date Time Code and Subject Title 

Tuesday 29.06.2021 AN 4.1:  Pharmacotherapeutics – III 
Wednesday 30.06.2021 AN 4.2 : Hospital Pharmacy 
Thursday 01.07.2021 AN 4.3 : Clinical Pharmacy      
Friday 02.07.2021 AN 4.4 : Biostatistics and Research    

         Methodology 
Saturday 03.07.2021 AN 4.5 : Biopharmaceutics and 

Pharmacokinetics 
Monday 05.07.2021 AN 4.6 : Clinical Toxicology 
Tuesday 06.07.2021 AN 4.7 : Pharmacotherapeutics – I & II 

  
SECOND YEAR 

 
Day Date Time Code and Subject Title 

Wednesday 07.07.2021 FN 5.1:  Clinical Research 
Thursday 08.07.2021 FN 5.2 : Pharmacoepidemiology and  

        Pharmacoeconomics 
Friday 09.07.2021 FN 5.3 : Clinical Pharmacokinetics and  

        Pharmacotherapeutic Drug Monitoring 
 
 
 
TIMING     FN     -   9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M. 
      AN      -   2.00 P.M. TO 05.00 P.M. 
 
ANNAMALAINAGAR                                                                               
DATE : 10.06.2021                    DR.V.SELVANARAYANAN                 
                                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
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